NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical
Engineering examinations
Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
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Sr. No.

1

Subjects

Automobile Engineering

Measurements

Statistical Quality Control and Reliability
Measurements (Practical)

Project-|

Practical Training Report

Advanced Manufacturing Technology
Renewable Energy Resources

Lasers

Ultrasonics

Advanced Mathematics-|

Green Chemistry

Hydro Electric Power Development
Concrete Technology

Fundamentals of Software Engineering
Non-Conventional Energy Sources
Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering

Nlumination Engineering

Roll No. Name

11610703 ASHWANI SINGH

F_Name

SH. SATYAVEER SINGH

SGPA
Re. MET-401(End
), MET-403(End ),
MET-405(End ),
MET-407(End ),
MET-409(Int + End
), MET-419(End ),
CET-419(End )

Code No.
MET-401
MET-403
MET-405
MET-407
MET-409
MET-413
MET-419
MET-429
PHY-471T
PHY-472T
MAT-469T
CHY-471T
CET-419
CET-421
COT-471

ET-461
ET-465
ET-467

CGPA

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

Date : 2 9 APR 2022

Kurukshetra

However,the result can stand revised in case some discrep

cy is observed
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