## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Automobile Engineering	MET-401
2	Measurements	MET-403
3	Statistical Quality Control and Reliability	MET-405
4	Measurements (Practical)	MET-407
5	Project-I	MET-409
6	Practical Training Report	MET-413
7	Advanced Manufacturing Technology	MET-419
8	Renewable Energy Resources	MET-429
9	Lasers	PHY-471T
10	Ultrasonics	PHY-472T
11	Advanced Mathematics-I	MAT-469T
12	Green Chemistry	CHY-471T
13	Hydro Electric Power Development	CET-419
14	Concrete Technology	CET-421
15	Fundamentals of Software Engineering	COT-471
16	Non-Conventional Energy Sources	ET-461
17	Fault Tolerance and Reliability Engineering	ET-465
18	Illumination Engineering	ET-467

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA Re. MET-401(End	CGPA
1	11610703	ASHWANI SINGH	SH. SATYAVEER SINGH	), MET-403(End ), MET-405(End ), MET-407(End ), MET-409(Int + End ), MET-419(End ),	0.0

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date :

2 9 APR 2022

Kurukshetra

Prof. In-Charge

(Examinations)